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Elezioni amministrative 2022

MARGHERITA LECCE
LEONARDO LUCCA
LOREDANA BOSSI
GIANLUCA BARIOLA
ELENA BOZZARELLI
DAVIDE BERSANI
SARA BRAVI
FRANCESCO BRIANZI
SIBILLA BRUSAMONTI
FRANCESCO CASATI
MANUELA DALLA FONTANA
DAVIDE CHIESA
ANTONIA FERRARI
MARIO DADATI
ANTONELLA FERRI
LUCA DALLANEGRA

ANGELA STEFANIA
FUGAZZA

LUCA FERRARI
PAOLA GARILLI
MARCELLO GRANATA
CLAUDIA GNOCCHI
GIUSEPPE GREGORI
ELISABETTA MENZANI

LISTA CIVICA

PER PIACENZA
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Codogno (LO)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Voghera (PV)
Piacenza

Codogno (LO)
Piacenza

Broni (PV)

Piacenza

Piacenza

Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Valencia - Venezuela

Codogno (LO)
Piacenza
Piacenza
Rottofreno (PC)
Piacenza
Piacenza

14/02/2003
09/07/2003
30/05/1968
28/03/1987
28/01/1982
15/02/1994
25/07/1991
10/06/1996
03/12/1977
27/08/1997
18/08/1960
20/11/1968
01/02/1965
30/05/1970
21/07/1964
20/02/1967
24/03/1989

10/07/1977
08/02/1962
26/10/1977
24/01/1964
27/11/1955
17/06/1963
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QENAN JAHO
MONICA MERLINI
ALBERTO MALVICINI
SILVANA PAGANI
MIRCO MARCHESINI
MIRIAM STEFANONI
ATTILIO PIGHI
ELENA TORRICELLA
ALFIO RABESCHI
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Fier - Albania

Piacenza

Codogno (LO)

Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC)
Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC)
Piacenza

Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC)
Piacenza

Castel San Giovanni (PC)

04/04/1999
25/05/1965
30/06/1976
04/10/1962
23/09/1980
26/07/1970
06/12/1953
23/10/1980
30/07/1957



